
Summary

Basic information

1996/0113(CNS)

CNS - Consultation procedure
Directive

Procedure completed

Sugars intended for human consumption

Amended by 2012/0075(COD)

Subject

3.10.06.07 Sugar

Final act

 Directive 2001/0111
OJ L 010 12.01.2002, p. 0053-0057

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=389
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2012/0075(COD)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!CELEXnumdoc&lg=EN&numdoc=32001L0111
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/default.html?&ojDate=12012002

